
2ND SPORT EXCEL/NSC/MILO/NSAM JUNIOR 
RESULTS

25m PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR
Junior

NATIONAL SHOOTING RANGE, SUBANG

SAT 18 MAY 2024, START TIME 09:00

Records

QNRJ 575 ALIA SAZANA AZAHARI TRG 24 JUN 2012

Records Team

NRJ 1703 AIDA AMIRAH MOHD SHERIFF-NUR ZUNAIRA ZAKARIA-NUR
HIDAYAH ZULKIFLI

SEL 10 APR 2016

TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3

1657-19x
1 PHG - PAHANG

838

819

282 278 278

276 274 269

Rapid

PrecisionSAYYEDA KHADEEJA BT MOHD
ANIS FADHLI

4008 92 96 94

93 96 89 278

282

560-  5x

Rapid

PrecisionNURUL ALIYYA QISTHINA BINTI
ZULSYAFIZAL

4013 96 91 90

96 87 90 273

277

550-  8x

Rapid

PrecisionWAN NUR AFIQAH BINTI WAN MOHD
HANEEF

4010 94 91 94

87 91 90 268

279

547-  6x

1611-23x
2 TRG - TERENGGANU

791

820

258 257 276

276 273 271

Rapid

PrecisionWAN NUR ANISSA BINTI WAN NAZRI10004 88 87 93

97 96 94 287

268

555-11x

Rapid

PrecisionTENGKU PUTRI EISYA AFZAN BINTI
TENGKU MD ADAM

10018 83 85 89

93 91 92 276

257

533-  9x

Rapid

PrecisionNUREEN AISYA BINTI AZAHARI10009 87 85 94

86 86 85 257

266

523-  3x

1458-15x
3 NSE - NEGERI SEMBILAN

737

721

248 240 249

244 245 232

Rapid

PrecisionTAN JADE WAYNE14015 87 83 92

94 90 91 275

262

537-11x

Rapid

PrecisionCHENG SHI QING14013 84 81 87

71 72 67 210

252

462-  2x

Rapid

PrecisionWINNIE CHONG WEN LI14014 77 76 70

79 83 74 236

223

459-  2x

1400-10x
4 SWK - SARAWAK

766

634

245 249 272

189 240 205

Rapid

PrecisionLETICIA CHAI JIA JI9006 89 84 97

78 74 81 233

270

503-  6x

Rapid

PrecisionNUR IZZATY BT. ABDUL RAZI9004 77 85 93

78 86 75 239

255

494-  3x

Rapid

PrecisionNUR BATRISYIA BILQIS BT. ABDUL
HALIM

9005 79 80 82

33 80 49 162

241

403-  1x

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 18; Total number of teams: 4

Legend 5887DE73
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